LPB - 05/05/2021

AMENDMENTS TO LB561

(Amendments to Final Reading copy)

Introduced by Hilgers, 21.

- 1. Strike sections 27 to 31. 1
- 2 2. On page 1, line 4, strike "9-607, 9-646.01, 9-651,"; in line 6
- 3 strike "9-601,"; and strike beginning with "change" in line 16 through
- "to" in line 17. 4
- 3. On page 5, line 24, strike "47" and insert "42". 5
- 4. On page 6, line 11, strike "47" and insert "42". 6
- 5. On page 35, line 11, strike "36 to 45" and insert "31 to 40". 7
- 6. On page 45, line 17, strike "47" and insert "42". 8
- 7. On page 49, lines 20 and 25, strike "47" and insert "42". 9
- 8. On page 50, lines 4 and 5, strike "47" and insert "42". 10
- 9. On page 57, line 5, strike "9-607, 9-646.01, 9-651,"; and in line 11
- 7 strike "9-601,". 12
- 10. Renumber the remaining sections accordingly. 13